4
Self-powered Totalizer New H7E
Compact Economical Totalizer with High Visibility
Available with Backlit LCD Display
Large display with 8.6-mm character height.
Includes new models with backlight for improved visibility in dimly lit places. (Requires 24-VDC power supply.)
Black and light-gray cases now available.
PNP/NPN universal DC voltage input types now available.

Dual time range: 999999.9 ←→ 3999d23.9h or
999h59m59s ←→ 9999h59.9m
Ordering Information
 Time Counters
Timer  input Display Time rangee pu sp ay
999999.9h ←→ 3999d23.9h
(switchable)
999h59m59s ←→ 9999h59.9m
(switchable)
Light-gray body Black body Light-gray body Black body
PNP/NPN universal DC
voltage input
7-segment LCD with
backlight
H7ET-NV-H H7ET-NV-BH H7ET-NV1-H H7ET-NV1-BH
g
7-segment LCD H7ET-NV H7ET-NV-B H7ET-NV1 H7ET-NV1-B
AC/DC multi-voltage
input
7-segment LCD H7ET-NFV H7ET-NFV-B H7ET-NFV1 H7ET-NFV1-B
No-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ET-N H7ET-N-B H7ET-N1 H7ET-N1-B
 Model Number Legend
H7ET - N            -
1 2
1. Count Input

Switchable dual revolution display type available
(-NV1 models); extended up to 10000 min–1
Ordering Information
 Tachometers
Count  input Display Max. revolutions displayed (applicable encoder resolution)Cou pu sp ay
1000 s–1 (1 pulse/rev.),
1000 min–1 (60 pulse/rev.)
1000.0 s–1 (10 pulse/rev.),
1000.0 min–1 (600 pulse/rev.) ←→
10000 min–1 (60 pulse/rev.) (switchable)
Light-gray body Black body Light-gray body Black body
PNP/NPN
universal DC
lt i t
7-segment LCD
with backlight
H7ER-NV-H H7ER-NV-BH H7ER-NV1-H H7ER-NV1-BH
voltage input
7-segment LCD H7ER-NV H7ER-NV-B H7ER-NV1 H7ER-NV1-B
No-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ER-N H7ER-N-B --- ---
 Model Number Legend
H7ER - N            -
1 2